
 
1   Team Scores  
1   South Carolina 287          -1 

T2   Wake Forest 288          E 
T2   Duke 288          E 
4   NC State 289          +1 
5   Oregon 291          +3 

T6   Vanderbilt 293          +5 
T6   Florida 293          +5 
T8   Louisville 296          +8 
T8   LSU 296          +8 
T10   Arkansas 298          +10 
T10   Virginia 298          +10 
T10   North Carolina 298          +10 
T10   Auburn 298          +10 
14   Oklahoma 299          +11 
15   Rollins College 300          +12 
16   Michigan State 301          +13 
17   Alabama 303          +15 
18   Mississippi 310          +22 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel
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Chapel Hill, NC
Championship Tees 

Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  68          -4   
-  T1   Augusta James  NC State  68          -4   
-  T1   Celine Boutier  Duke  68          -4   
-  T4   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  69          -3   
-  T4   Nanna Madsen  South Carolina  69          -3   
-  T6   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  70          -2   
-  T6   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  70          -2   
-  T6   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  70          -2   
-  T6   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  70          -2   
-  T6   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  70          -2   
-  T11   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  71          -1   
-  T11   Alison Hovatter  Mississippi  71          -1   
-  T11   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  71          -1   
-  T11   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  71          -1   
-  T11   Leona Maguire  Duke  71          -1   
-  T16   Rachael Taylor  NC State  72          E   
-  T16   Elise Bradley  LSU  72          E   
-  T16   Samantha Marks  Arkansas  72          E   
-  T16   Stephanie Pribonic *  NC State  72          E   
-  T16   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  72          E   
-  T21   Carly Goldstein  LSU  73          +1   
-  T21   Lindsay McGetrick  NC State  73          +1   
-  T21   Lexie Toth  Rollins College  73          +1   
-  T21   Sophia Schubert  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T21   Jenny Sritragul  Michigan State  73          +1   
-  T21   Cindy Ha  Vanderbilt  73          +1   
-  T21   Kelly Grassel  Florida  73          +1   
-  T21   Gabby Yurik  Michigan State  73          +1   
-  T29   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  74          +2   
-  T29   Briana Mao  Virginia  74          +2   
-  T29   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  74          +2   
-  T29   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  74          +2   
-  T29   Alex Harrell  Auburn  74          +2   
-  T29   Emily Haas  Louisville  74          +2   
-  T29   Molly Skapik  Louisville  74          +2   
-  T29   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T29   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  74          +2   
-  T29   Ursa Orehek  Florida  74          +2   
-  T29   Kelsey Ulep  Oregon  74          +2   
-  T29   Sandy Choi  Duke  74          +2   
-  T29   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  74          +2   
-  T29   Maria Torres  Florida  74          +2   
-  T43   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  75          +3   
-  T43   Vinh-Hop Ngo  Wake Forest  75          +3   

-  T43   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  75          +3 
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Championship Tees 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T43   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T43   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  75          +3   
-  T43   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  75          +3   
-  T43   Paige Lyle  Rollins College  75          +3   
-  T43   Cammie Gray  Alabama  75          +3   
-  T43   Clara Baena  Auburn  75          +3   
-  T43   Gurbani Singh  Duke  75          +3   
-  T53   Vivian Tsui  NC State  76          +4   
-  T53   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  76          +4   
-  T53   Mia Landegren  Alabama  76          +4   
-  T53   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  76          +4   
-  T53   Madison Lellyo  Rollins College  76          +4   
-  T53   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  76          +4   
-  T53   Annie Dulman  Rollins College  76          +4   
-  T53   Emma Talley  Alabama  76          +4   
-  T53   Cali Hipp  Oregon  76          +4   
-  T53   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  76          +4   
-  T53   Alexandra Kaui  Oklahoma  76          +4   
-  T53   Antonia Scherer  Vanderbilt  76          +4   
-  T65   Jia Xin Yang  South Carolina  77          +5   
-  T65   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  77          +5   
-  T65   Jordy LaBarbera  Arkansas  77          +5   
-  T65   Jacqueline Setas  Michigan State  77          +5   
-  T69   Mariana Sims *  Wake Forest  78          +6   
-  T69   Sarah Kolodzik *  Virginia  78          +6   
-  T69   Lyberty Anderson  Virginia  78          +6   
-  T69   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  78          +6   
-  T69   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  78          +6   
-  T69   Katie Petrino  Louisville  78          +6   
-  T69   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  78          +6   
-  T69   Hally Leadbetter  Rollins College  78          +6   
-  T69   Taelor Rubin  Mississippi  78          +6   
-  T69   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  78          +6   
-  T69   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State  78          +6   
-  T69   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  78          +6   
-  T81   Sydney Cavin *  LSU  79          +7   
-  T81   Ainhoa Olarra *  South Carolina  79          +7   
-  T81   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  79          +7   
-  T81   Maria Toennessen  Mississippi  79          +7   
-  T81   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  79          +7   
-  T81   Lisa Maguire  Duke  79          +7   
-  T87   Crystal Huang *  NC State  80          +8   

-  T87   Cecily Overbey  NC State  80          +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T87   Nadine Dreher  LSU  80          +8   
-  T87   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  80          +8   
-  T87   Morgan Ransom  Vanderbilt  80          +8   
-  T92   Nicole Morales  Alabama  81          +9   
-  T92   Maggie Neece  Oklahoma  81          +9   
-  T94   Rachel Jones *  North Carolina  82          +10   
-  T94   Abby Newton  Mississippi  82          +10   
-  96   Madisen Bentley  Mississippi  84          +12   
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel
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Chapel Hill, NC
Championship Tees 

Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 South Carolina 287 287
T4 Nanna Madsen (2) 69 69

T4 Mary Fran Hillow (3) 69 69

T29 Katelyn Dambaugh (5) 74 74

T43 Justine Dreher (1) 75 75

T65 Jia Xin Yang (4) 77 77

T2 Wake Forest 288 288
T1 Marissa Dodd (3) 68 68

T11 Sierra Sims (2) 71 71

T29 Allison Emrey (1) 74 74

T43 Vinh-Hop Ngo (4) 75 75

T43 Erica Herr (5) 75 75

T2 Duke 288 288
T1 Celine Boutier (2) 68 68

T11 Leona Maguire (1) 71 71

T29 Sandy Choi (3) 74 74

T43 Gurbani Singh (5) 75 75

T81 Lisa Maguire (4) 79 79

4 NC State 289 289
T1 Augusta James (1) 68 68

T16 Rachael Taylor (4) 72 72

T21 Lindsay McGetrick (2) 73 73

T53 Vivian Tsui (3) 76 76

T87 Cecily Overbey (5) 80 80

5 Oregon 291 291
T6 Cathleen Santoso (2) 70 70

T11 Caroline Inglis (1) 71 71

T29 Kelsey Ulep (4) 74 74

T53 Cassy Isagawa (3) 76 76

T53 Cali Hipp (5) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Vanderbilt 293 293
T6 Jenny Hahn (2) 70 70

T21 Cindy Ha (3) 73 73

T29 Kendall Martindale (4) 74 74

T53 Antonia Scherer (1) 76 76

T87 Morgan Ransom (5) 80 80

T6 Florida 293 293
T16 Taylor Tomlinson (2) 72 72

T21 Kelly Grassel (3) 73 73

T29 Maria Torres (1) 74 74

T29 Ursa Orehek (4) 74 74

T8 Louisville 296 296
T6 Laura Restrepo (1) 70 70

T29 Molly Skapik (2) 74 74

T29 Emily Haas (4) 74 74

T69 Katie Petrino (5) 78 78

T81 Katie Mitchell (3) 79 79

T8 LSU 296 296
T16 Elise Bradley (1) 72 72

T21 Carly Goldstein (4) 73 73

T29 Caroline Nistrup (2) 74 74

T65 Madelene Sagstrom (3) 77 77

T87 Nadine Dreher (5) 80 80

T10 Arkansas 298 298
T16 Samantha Marks (2) 72 72

T29 Regina Plasencia (1) 74 74

T43 Gaby Lopez (4) 75 75

T65 Jordy LaBarbera (5) 77 77

T69 Summar Roachell (3) 78 78

T10 Virginia 298 298
T6 Lauren Diaz-Yi (3) 70 70

T29 Briana Mao (4) 74 74

T53 Elizabeth Szokol (2) 76 76

T69 Lauren Coughlin (1) 78 78

T69 Lyberty Anderson (5) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T10 North Carolina 298 298
T6 Maia Schechter (2) 70 70

T43 Bryana Nguyen (1) 75 75

T43 Leslie Cloots (3) 75 75

T69 Lexi Harkins (4) 78 78

T81 Elizabeth Mallett (5) 79 79

T10 Auburn 298 298
T21 Sophia Schubert (2) 73 73

T29 Alex Harrell (5) 74 74

T43 Clara Baena (1) 75 75

T53 Kelli Murphy (4) 76 76

T87 Victoria Trapani (3) 80 80

14 Oklahoma 299 299
T11 Ana Ruiz (3) 71 71

T29 Hannah Wood (2) 74 74

T53 Alexandra Kaui (1) 76 76

T69 Rylee Pedigo (4) 78 78

T92 Maggie Neece (5) 81 81

15 Rollins College 300 300
T21 Lexie Toth (5) 73 73

T43 Paige Lyle (4) 75 75

T53 Annie Dulman (1) 76 76

T53 Madison Lellyo (3) 76 76

T69 Hally Leadbetter (2) 78 78

16 Michigan State 301 301
T21 Gabby Yurik (3) 73 73

T21 Jenny Sritragul (4) 73 73

T65 Jacqueline Setas (5) 77 77

T69 Sarah Burnham (1) 78 78

T69 Lindsey McPherson (2) 78 78

17 Alabama 303 303
T43 Cammie Gray (3) 75 75

T53 Emma Talley (1) 76 76

T53 Lakareber Abe (2) 76 76

T53 Mia Landegren (4) 76 76

T92 Nicole Morales (5) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

18 Mississippi 310 310
T11 Alison Hovatter (3) 71 71

T69 Taelor Rubin (2) 78 78

T81 Maria Toennessen (5) 79 79

T94 Abby Newton (1) 82 82

96 Madisen Bentley (4) 84 84
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T16 Stephanie Pribonic (NC State) 72 72

T69 Sarah Kolodzik (Virginia) 78 78

T69 Mariana Sims (Wake Forest) 78 78

T81 Sydney Cavin (LSU) 79 79

T81 Ainhoa Olarra (South Carolina) 79 79

T87 Crystal Huang (NC State) 80 80

T94 Rachel Jones (North Carolina) 82 82
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Hillow S Carolina 2.50 -2 
S. Marks Arkansas 2.50 -2 
C. Santoso Oregon 2.75 -1 
P. Lyle Rollins 2.75 -1 
S. Schubert Auburn 2.75 -1 
A. Scherer Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 2.75 -1 
C. Boutier Duke 2.75 -1 
A. Harrell Auburn 2.75 -1 
E. Talley Alabama 2.75 -1 
M. Dodd WakeForest 2.75 -1 
B. Mao Virginia 2.75 -1 
A. James NC State 2.75 -1 
C. Isagawa Oregon 2.75 -1 
C. Hipp Oregon 2.75 -1 
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 
M. Ransom Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 
T. Tomlinson Florida 2.75 -1 
B. Nguyen N Carolina 2.75 -1 
C. Ha Vanderbilt 2.75 -1 
G. Singh Duke 2.75 -1 
S. Cavin LSU 2.75 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Hovatter Ole Miss 3.80 -2 
C. Boutier Duke 3.80 -2 
E. Bradley LSU 3.80 -2 
S. Sims WakeForest 3.90 -1 
A. James NC State 3.90 -1 
N. Madsen S Carolina 3.90 -1 
L. Maguire Duke 3.90 -1 
L. Toth Rollins 4.00 E 
K. Grassel Florida 4.00 E 
S. Choi Duke 4.00 E 
C. Ha Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
M. Schechter N Carolina 4.00 E 
M. Dodd WakeForest 4.00 E 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4.00 E 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.00 E 
C. Baena Auburn 4.00 E 
C. Nistrup LSU 4.00 E 
G. Yurik Mich St. 4.00 E 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.00 E 
R. Taylor NC State 4.10 +1 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 4.10 +1 
M. Hillow S Carolina 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 4.00 -4 
M. Dodd WakeForest 4.25 -3 
M. Skapik Louisville 4.25 -3 
S. Schubert Auburn 4.50 -2 
N. Madsen S Carolina 4.50 -2 
S. Marks Arkansas 4.50 -2 
M. Bentley Ole Miss 4.50 -2 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4.50 -2 
P. Lyle Rollins 4.50 -2 
S. Pribonic NC State 4.50 -2 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.50 -2 
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 4.50 -2 
C. Gray Alabama 4.50 -2 
M. Hillow S Carolina 4.50 -2 
G. Lopez Arkansas 4.50 -2 
U. Orehek Florida 4.50 -2 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.50 -2 
M. Schechter N Carolina 4.50 -2 
A. James NC State 4.50 -2 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.50 -2 
G. Yurik Mich St. 4.50 -2 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
C. Gray Alabama 1
G. Lopez Arkansas 1

Birdies 
J. Hahn Vanderbilt 6
S. Schubert Auburn 6
S. Marks Arkansas 6
E. Szokol Virginia 6
N. Madsen S Carolina 5
C. Santoso Oregon 5
S. Sims WakeForest 5
S. Pribonic NC State 5
M. Hillow S Carolina 5
C. Boutier Duke 5
M. Dodd WakeForest 5
A. James NC State 5
C. Ha Vanderbilt 5
K. Ulep Oregon 4
L. Toth Rollins 4
R. Taylor NC State 4
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4
P. Lyle Rollins 4
E. Bradley LSU 4
C. Inglis Oregon 4
A. Ruiz Oklahoma 4

Pars 
A. Hovatter Ole Miss 15
A. Emrey WakeForest 14
M. Schechter N Carolina 14
L. Restrepo Louisville 14
C. Nistrup LSU 14
A. Kaui Oklahoma 14
C. Baena Auburn 14
M. Torres Florida 14
H. Wood Oklahoma 14
J. Setas Mich St. 14
J. LaBarbera Arkansas 14
S. Burnham Mich St. 13
L. Anderson Virginia 13
T. Tomlinson Florida 13
K. Grassel Florida 13
E. Herr WakeForest 13
L. Maguire Duke 13
J. Sritragul Mich St. 13
C. Goldstein LSU 13
S. Choi Duke 13
E. Mallett N Carolina 13
A. Dulman Rollins 13
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 75.18 96

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 75.18 96

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: Championship Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     15 64 13 4   

2 4 343     7 60 25 3 1 

3 5 522     28 49 15 4   

4 4 370     15 62 18 1   

5 3 145     6 63 25 2   

6 5 505     35 51 8 1 1 

7 4 358     9 60 20 5 2 

8 3 161     8 63 23 2   

9 4 374     12 60 22 1 1 

10 4 369     8 53 30 5   

11 4 388     7 58 25 6   

12 3 187     9 64 21 2   

13 5 481   2 30 57 5 2   

14 3 165     20 62 11 2 1 

15 4 390     3 51 34 6 2 

16 4 361     8 58 20 9 1 

17 5 518     10 62 19 4 1 

18 4 376     6 46 31 11 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 376 +0.55 

15 4 390 +0.51 

16 4 361 +0.34 

10 4 369 +0.33 

7 4 358 +0.32 

11 4 388 +0.31 

2 4 343 +0.28 

5 3 145 +0.24 

17 5 518 +0.21 

8 3 161 +0.20 

12 3 187 +0.17 

9 4 374 +0.16 

1 4 366 +0.06 

4 4 370 +0.05 

14 3 165 -0.02 

3 5 522 -0.05 

6 5 505 -0.23 

13 5 481 -0.26 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 376 +0.55 

15 4 390 +0.51 

16 4 361 +0.34 

10 4 369 +0.33 

7 4 358 +0.32 

11 4 388 +0.31 

2 4 343 +0.28 

5 3 145 +0.24 

17 5 518 +0.21 

8 3 161 +0.20 

12 3 187 +0.17 

9 4 374 +0.16 

1 4 366 +0.06 

4 4 370 +0.05 

14 3 165 -0.02 

3 5 522 -0.05 

6 5 505 -0.23 

13 5 481 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     15 64 13 4   

2 4 343     7 60 25 3 1 

3 5 522     28 49 15 4   

4 4 370     15 62 18 1   

5 3 145     6 63 25 2   

6 5 505     35 51 8 1 1 

7 4 358     9 60 20 5 2 

8 3 161     8 63 23 2   

9 4 374     12 60 22 1 1 

10 4 369     8 53 30 5   

11 4 388     7 58 25 6   

12 3 187     9 64 21 2   

13 5 481   2 30 57 5 2   

14 3 165     20 62 11 2 1 

15 4 390     3 51 34 6 2 

16 4 361     8 58 20 9 1 

17 5 518     10 62 19 4 1 

18 4 376     6 46 31 11 2 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
Championship Tees 
Dates: Oct 10 - Oct 12 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=7057&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

